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1 Lawrence Tech
2 William Woods U. 304
3 Faulkner University 308
4 Missouri Valley Co. 311
5 Marian University IN 313
6 William Penn Univ. 305
7 Culver Stockton 314
8 Cumberlands,U of The 314
9 ConcordiaUniv. (NE) 331
10 SCAD Atlanta 327
11 St. Andrews University 326
12 Grace College 348

1 Jack Clarkson
Brad Sprinkle
Kirk Markowski
Ben Kendrick

T2
T2

4

5

6
T7
T7
T7
T7
T11
T11
T 13
T 13

Hamish Gorn
Logan Smith
| saac Hatcher

Miguel Sanchez

Peter Peng
Tom North
Josh Wilson

Zachary Chegwidden

Josh Stein
Shawn Cook

Spring Break Invitational
Grand National - Lakes Opelika

Tournament Dates: 03/08 - 03/09, 2018
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TEAM STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:
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Round: 1 Round: 2 Totd

316.50 308.58 312.54
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PLAYER STATISTICS:

Average Score: 81.32 79.29 80.31
Rounds Below Par: 3 4 7
Rounds Even Par: 2 0 2
Rounds Above Par: 67 68 135
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